330 LAWS OF MARYLAND

General Fund Appropriation.... 51,902
Special Fund Appropriation,

provided that amounts in

excess of this estimate may

be made available by
approved budget amendment... 46,530
23,01.01.09 Office for the

Coordination of Services to
the Handicapped
General Fund Appropriation....

23.01.01.10 Office for Children
and Youth
General Fund Appropriation....

23.01.01.11 Maryland Veterans!'
Home Commission
General Fund Appropriation....

SUMMARY

Total General Fund AppropriatioN.eeescecass
Total Special Fund Appropriation..c.ccea..

Total AppPropriatioONeccscccccevsccecseasne

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT -
COMMISSION ON LAW ENFORCEMENT AND THE
ADMINISTRATION OF JUSTICE

23.01.02.01 General Administration
General Fund Appropriation.e.. 138,030

Federal Fund Appropriation,

provided that amounts in

excess of this estimate may

be made available by
approved budget amendment... 1,172,919

The General Fund
Appropriation shall =not be
utilized for project grants
to State agencies prior to
their obtaining the
Governor's approval for each
individual project grant

Ch. 86

98,432

77,581

71,530

114,027

2,387,609
46,530

2,434,139

1,310,949



