330	LAWS OF MARYLAND	Ch. 86
General Fund Appropriate Fund provided that excess of this be made approved budget	Appropriation, t amounts in estimate may available by	98,432
23.01.01.09 Office Coordination of the Handicapped General Fund App	Services to	77,581
23.01.01.10 Office and Youth	for Children	
General Fund Appr	_	71,530
23.01.01.11 Maryland Home Commission General Fund App		114,027
SUMMARY		
	nd Appropriation nd Appropriation	2,387,609 46,530
Total Appropria	ation	2,434,139
EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT — COMMISSION ON LAW ENFORCEMENT AND THE ADMINISTRATION OF JUSTICE		
provided that excess of this	ropriation 138,030 Appropriation, t amounts in estimate may	
be made approved budge	available by tamendment 1,172,919	1,310,949
	shall not be roject grants ncies prior to ining the roval for each	